
−400

−300

−200

−100

0

na
no

se
co

nd

58240 58250 58260 58270

MJD

06/05/18 vn3pigrt58232_40.ppp_defaut+79d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.87043E−11 Tdev= 1510 ps
601 s: Mdev= 0.48299E−11 Tdev= 1676 ps
1202 s: Mdev= 0.31591E−11 Tdev= 2192 ps
2404 s: Mdev= 0.20836E−11 Tdev= 2892 ps
4808 s: Mdev= 0.14566E−11 Tdev= 4043 ps
9616 s: Mdev= 0.10085E−11 Tdev= 5599 ps
19232 s: Mdev= 0.62987E−12 Tdev= 6994 ps
38463 s: Mdev= 0.50297E−12 Tdev= 11169 ps
76927 s: Mdev= 0.36651E−12 Tdev= 16278 ps
153854 s: Mdev= 0.17780E−12 Tdev= 15793 ps
307708 s: Mdev= 0.14283E−12 Tdev= 25374 ps
615415 s: Mdev= 0.15392E−12 Tdev= 54689 ps

1e−13

1e−12

1e−11

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 100000 1000000

1e−09

1e−08

1e−07

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 100000 1000000

Tau /s


